
Rev.2

Categoria Nome Team Regione

KL Jr BMN F 50 DEL GAUDIO MICHELLE - (311316) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN F 50 TRAVERSI ALYSSASARAHJEANNE - (323072) A.S.D. BOXE CUNEO PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN F 55 FILIPPI GESSICA - (274498) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN F 55 FALGIANI VERONICA - (295595) A.S.D. EVOLUZIONE PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN F 60 D'AGOSTINO ALESSIA - (312683) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
KL Jr BMN F 65 MARANGIONE NOEMI - (321582) ATLETICO KICKBOXING LAINATE LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN F 65 RADIOSI ROBERTA - (347268) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN F 65 AGOSTINELLI ARIANNA - (356630) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 57 TUMOLO NICOLO' - (256513) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 57 SANSEVERO ANDREA - (336729) A.S.D. AGOGE LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 57 TOUISSI ADAM - (274494) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 57 BERRADI SALIM - (359993) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN M 63 SOLDI RICCARDO - (306555) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 63 SCAVONE VALERIO - (312884) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SCUOLA P.T. KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 63 TOFAN DANIEL - (375723) C. & C. KICKBOXING LARIO LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 63 SGHIR MOHAMED - (330135) A.S.D. BOXE CUNEO PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN M 69 VILLANI DOMENICO - (363750) GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIGILI DEL FUOCO 'O. RUINI' FIRENZE TOSCANA
KL Jr BMN M 69 CAMINADA LUCA - (265498) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 69 CALO' MIRKO - (349682) C. & C. KICKBOXING LARIO LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 69 PRETTE FABIO - (352806) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA
KL Jr BMN M 74 SPAGNOLO ROBERTO - (305874) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN M 74 RUFFINI NICOLAS - (366742) ASD FUNAKOSHI CLUB LA SPEZIA LIGURIA
KL Jr BMN M 79 ARGENTINI ERIK - (332152) A.S.D. GRUPPO TAMPONGI LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 79 DAVID PAUL RAFAEL - (346209) A.S.D. F.F.T. MUNERA PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN M 79 MAURIZI GABRIELE - (330224) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
KL Jr BMN M 79 PALMIERI ALESSANDRO - (351852) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Jr BMN M 84 FERRI MARCO - (372497) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL Jr BMN M 89 FERRI MARCO - (372497) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN F 42 FIORENTINI ELISABETTA - (324944) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN F 50 MAGAGNOLI CHIARA - (325101) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
KL oCad BMN F 50 COLLENGHI ESMERALDA - (363303) LUDUS MAGNUM LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN F 55 BRUGOLA ERICA - (377605) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
KL oCad BMN F 55 LEVI VERONICA - (350393) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
KL oCad BMN F 65 CASALE LETIZIA - (314173) UPPERCUT A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN F 65 FRISCIA AURORA - (349063) C.R.S. AKIYAMA SOCIETA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A R.L. PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN F 65+ RUGA FRANCESCA - (358404) C.R.S. AKIYAMA SOCIETA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A R.L. PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 37 CARONE MATTIA - (363235) GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIGILI DEL FUOCO 'O. RUINI' FIRENZE TOSCANA
KL oCad BMN M 37 YAAKOUBI IDRISS - (325555) A.S.D. KICK BOXING S.ANGELO LODIGIANO LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 42 TORO CLAUDIO - (323134) A.S.D. F.F.T. MUNERA PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 47 STERZA LORENZO - (368505) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SCUOLA P.T. KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 47 CONCAS ALESSANDRO - (340408) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
KL oCad BMN M 47 TRECCANI DAVIDE - (326945) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 47 MAFFIOLETTI ALESSANDRO - (332065) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 52 ALOUANI AHMED - (332112) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 52 ALESSANDRINI MAURO - (312665) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
KL oCad BMN M 52 TORTORA DAVIDE - (335406) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
KL oCad BMN M 52 BIZIOLI NICOLA - (337246) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 57 ANDREINI MATTEO - (339670) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 57 BENVENUTI FILIPPO - (344223) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SCUOLA P.T. KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 57 GUARASCIO ANTONIO - (353113) A.S.D. F.F.T. MUNERA PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 57 BRIVIO PIETRO - (326544) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 63 COLUCCIO RICCARDO - (310266) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 63 PACINI YARI - (358174) A.S.D. LORDS OF RING PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 63 RICCI FRANCESCO - (312662) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
KL oCad BMN M 63 CONTI CESARE - (275846) A.S.D. KJ BUDO CLUB TOSCANA
KL oCad BMN M 69 PEZZULLA NICOLO - (377703) A.S.D. F.F.T. MUNERA PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 69 BOTTO LORENZO - (359930) ASD KICKSTAR PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 69 MALFONA GIANFRANCO - (330090) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 69+ CARCANO ALESSANDRO - (312877) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SCUOLA P.T. KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL oCad BMN M 69+ NASTILIC COSMIN - (359992) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 69+ SANGIOVANNI SAMUELE - (300937) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL oCad BMN M 69+ PEZZULLA NICOLO - (377703) A.S.D. F.F.T. MUNERA PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN F 50 TORRI MARIKA - (316029) A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 50 GELMINI CLAUDIA - (324926) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SCUOLA P.T. KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 50 POPA ELENA - (353804) TRAVAGLIATO FIGHTERS LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 50 CATTANEO SARA - (276848) A.S.D. KICKBOXING COMO LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 55 CATTANEO PAOLA - (344677) A.S.D. TTFBG LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 55 BARNABO' ROBERTA - (139247) A.S.D. FULL FITNESS LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 55 CHENDERES LIGIA - (131366) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN F 60 BATAZZI ALISEA - (342557) BEST GLOVES FIRENSE S.S.D. A R.L. TOSCANA
KL Sr BMN F 60 CATOTTI ALICE - (349723) A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 60 MAPELLI HILARY - (334841) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 60 COMINELLI SARA - (346221) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 65 LANZANI LILIANA FRANCESCA - (317649) A.S.D. FULL FITNESS LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 65 GAMBA GRETA - (290739) A.S.D. KICK BOXING S.ANGELO LODIGIANO LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 65 GARATTI SILVIA - (376213) TRAVAGLIATO FIGHTERS LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN F 70 RIVA SILVIA - (275920) A.S.D. FULL FITNESS LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 57 SUSINO GIOVANNI - (255953) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
KL Sr BMN M 57 ZANI LUCA - (294276) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 57 GATTUSO DAVIDE - (330110) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN M 63 BRIGNOLI MATTEO - (343972) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
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KL Sr BMN M 63 BURINI CRISTOPHER - (332037) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 63 DE VINCENTIIS FABRIZIO - (367040) A.S.D. BYAKKO TAI SANREMO LIGURIA
KL Sr BMN M 63 SOLDI RICCARDO - (306555) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 69 DEL GAUDIO LORENZO - (268016) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 69 MOROTTI CRISTIAN - (323175) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 69 MACAGNO OMAR - (301100) A.S.D. BOXE CUNEO PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN M 69 ARENA MICHELE - (345719) A.S.D. AGOGE LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 74 GAMBA SERSE - (363569) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 74 FARJAOUI AIMANE - (351865) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN M 74 BRAMBILLA MANUELE - (341920) KICKBOXING LECCO A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 74 MAGGIONI LORIS - (343939) KICKBOXING LECCO A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 79 PACETTA PAOLO - (273621) A.S.D. EGO PALESTRE PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN M 79 MORE' DANIELE - (330974) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SCUOLA P.T. KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 79 PEGAZZANO GIACOMO - (312157) ASD FUNAKOSHI CLUB LA SPEZIA LIGURIA
KL Sr BMN M 79 LO IACONO DARIO - (359711) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA
KL Sr BMN M 84 TOMASYK PATRYK - (315684) ASD FUNAKOSHI CLUB LA SPEZIA LIGURIA
KL Sr BMN M 84 TEKARI RAED - (352197) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 84 VILLANI LUCA - (308783) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 84 NARLO ANDREA - (343835) A.S.D. KICK BOXING GROSSETO TOSCANA
KL Sr BMN M 89 LOMBARDI MATTEO - (310510) A.S.D. LIFECOMBAT ACADEMY LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 89 TOSCANO IVAN - (288145) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN M 89 BAGHINO FRANCESCO - (353571) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA
KL Sr BMN M 94 ZACCONE DANILO - (135209) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN M 94 MAIELLARO STEFANO - (346174) KICK AND PUNCH LOMBARDIA
KL Sr BMN M 94+ STANCA DAVIDE - (324760) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
KL Sr BMN M 94+ FERRI LORENZO - (325576) A.S.D. KICKBOXING CUS BERGAMO LOMBARDIA
KL yCad BMN F 47 DEMI MATILDE - (346974) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
KL yCad BMN M 32 TOUISSI KARIM - (326856) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
KL yCad BMN M 42 CAPUZZI ALESSIO - (344579) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
KL yCad BMN M 47+ TANZINI PAOLO - (331870) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
KL yCad BMN M 47+ RESTELLI EMANUELE - (375157) LUDUS MAGNUM LOMBARDIA
KL yCad BMN M 47+ DE ROSSI MATTIA - (331420) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
KL yCad BMN M 47+ VEZZOSO ALESSIO - (312664) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
KL yCad BMN M 47+ UNGARI PIETRO - (331194) LUDUS MAGNUM LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN F 50 DEL GAUDIO MICHELLE - (311316) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN F 50 TRAVERSI ALYSSASARAHJEANNE - (323072) A.S.D. BOXE CUNEO PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN F 50 BERNASCONI LAURA - (342035) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN F 55 FILIPPI GESSICA - (274498) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN F 55 RAVELLI SARA - (271715) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN F 55 SOLDI ELISA - (337310) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN F 60 TOMBINI ELENA - (280280) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN F 60 BATAZZI IDUNA - (342558) BEST GLOVES FIRENSE S.S.D. A R.L. TOSCANA
LC Jr BMN F 60 D'AGOSTINO ALESSIA - (312683) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
LC Jr BMN F 70 CASASCO BEATRICE - (310434) A.S.D. LORDS OF RING PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN M 57 BRIGNOLI GIORGIO - (342503) A.S.D. FULL FITNESS LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN M 63 KANDJUI YOHAN OSIAS - (356018) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN M 63 ROMAGNOLI GABRIELE - (364213) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN M 63 GSELL FABIAN - (349776) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN M 63 ROMAGNOLI GABRIELE - (364213) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN M 69 CAMINADA LUCA - (265498) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN M 69 DEMI GIULIO - (330184) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
LC Jr BMN M 69 PANETTA SAMUELE - (314174) UPPERCUT A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN M 74 PARVU GABRIEL MARIAN - (364031) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN M 74 SPAGNOLO ROBERTO - (305874) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN M 74 CASALE MATTEO - (295056) UPPERCUT A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN M 79 PETRALIA DANIELE - (335069) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
LC Jr BMN M 84 BONETTI LEONARDO - (332214) ASDKBTORTONA PIEMONTE
LC Jr BMN M 84 PINCIROLI SAMUELE - (355389) A.S.D. BODY AND MIND LOMBARDIA
LC Jr BMN M 89 PINCIROLI SAMUELE - (355389) A.S.D. BODY AND MIND LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN F 42 FIORENTINI ELISABETTA - (324944) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN F 50 MAGAGNOLI CHIARA - (325101) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
LC oCad BMN F 55 REBUSCHI ALICE - (309970) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN F 55 LEVI VERONICA - (350393) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
LC oCad BMN F 60 CRAVAGNA GIULIA KIMBERLY - (362819) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN F 60 CALDERA GLORIA - (363496) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN F 60 VERCELLI ALICE - (347125) A.S.D. W.F.T. PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN F 65 GUANA ALESSIA - (331874) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN F 65 CASALE LETIZIA - (314173) UPPERCUT A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 47 ROSSI MATTIA - (343745) GINNIC LIFE PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 52 ORTEGA ORTIZ ANGELO - (309080) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN M 52 CITI STEFANO ENZO - (345460) A.S.D. TKD ROSIGNANO TOSCANA
LC oCad BMN M 52 SCILINGO ALESSIO - (344058) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 52 LUPU MATTEO - (351861) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 57 BARCELLA ALESSANDRO - (271602) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN M 57 GHARBI ADAM - (354272) PRO FIGHTING MAGENTA - KICKBOXING A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN M 57 ANDREINI MATTEO - (339670) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC oCad BMN M 63 COLUCCIO RICCARDO - (310266) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 63 AMBROSINI DIEGO - (350472) A.S.D. BUDOKAN PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 63 REGINA GABRIELE - (374578) A.S.D. BOXE CUNEO PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 69 MALFONA GIANFRANCO - (330090) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 69 MARGAROLI ENRICO - (355600) A.S.D. W.F.T. PIEMONTE
LC oCad BMN M 69+ SANGIOVANNI SAMUELE - (300937) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN F 50 TORRI MARIKA - (316029) A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN F 50 TONELLO ALESSIA - (302006) ASD KICKSTAR PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN F 50 CATTANEO SARA - (276848) A.S.D. KICKBOXING COMO LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN F 55 ZUCCHELLI BEATRICE - (261072) A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN F 55 TINTORI GAIA - (59765) A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VILLESE LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN F 55 SANTAMARIA CLARA - (348452) A.S.D. KAOS KICKBOXING NOVARA PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN F 55 SANTAMARIA SERENA - (355116) A.S.D. KAOS KICKBOXING NOVARA PIEMONTE
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LC Sr BMN F 60 BATAZZI ALISEA - (342557) BEST GLOVES FIRENSE S.S.D. A R.L. TOSCANA
LC Sr BMN F 60 MARCHISIO DANIELA - (337493) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA A.S.D. GUARDIA DI FINANZA PIEMONTE PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN F 60 CATOTTI ALICE - (349723) A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN F 65 MARANGONI NIKOLE - (255943) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
LC Sr BMN F 65 LANZANI LILIANA FRANCESCA - (317649) A.S.D. FULL FITNESS LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN F 65 VACCARINI NICOLE - (297032) FUJIYAMA EMPOLI A.S.D. TOSCANA
LC Sr BMN F 70 RIVA SILVIA - (275920) A.S.D. FULL FITNESS LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN F 70 POLLONE VITTORIA - (300245) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
LC Sr BMN F 70 POLIZZI MARIA CLARA - (276351) A.S.D. BUDOKAN PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN F 70+ POLIZZI MARIA CLARA - (276351) A.S.D. BUDOKAN PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 57 GATTUSO DAVIDE - (330110) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 63 BURINI CRISTOPHER - (332037) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 63 BRIGNOLI MATTEO - (343972) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 63 BATTISTON DAVIDE - (310105) A.S.D. KAOS KICKBOXING NOVARA PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 63 FABRUZZO DANIELE - (305871) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 69 DEL GAUDIO LORENZO - (268016) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 69 RAVASIO STEFANO - (339556) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 69 SOLENGHI ALESSIO - (291686) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 69 DEIANA MARCO - (263423) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 74 MAGGIONI LORIS - (343939) KICKBOXING LECCO A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 74 BOSIO ALBERTO - (335091) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 74 BRAMBILLA MANUELE - (341920) KICKBOXING LECCO A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 74 BOLLINO STEFANO - (310474) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 79 FURLONI ANTONIO - (302601) A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 79 CARNEVALI GIANMARIA - (344176) A.S.D. KICKBOXING COMO LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 79 BUCALOSSI ANDREA - (255852) POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO SETT.KB TOSCANA
LC Sr BMN M 79 PANTONE ROCCO - (337530) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 84 AIELLO ALESSIO - (293644) FUJIYAMA EMPOLI A.S.D. TOSCANA
LC Sr BMN M 84 VILLANI LUCA - (308783) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 84 TARDANICO ANGELO - (378038) A.S.D. MUSCLE GYM PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 89 TOSCANO IVAN - (288145) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 89 CHIAPPA NICOLAS - (297711) C. & C. KICKBOXING LARIO LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 89 RAPONI GIULIANO - (95910) A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VILLESE LOMBARDIA
LC Sr BMN M 89 ANDRONACHE ADRIAN - (355554) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 94 ZACCONE DANILO - (135209) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 94+ STANCA DAVIDE - (324760) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC Sr BMN M 94+ CARLOTTI PAOLO - (131685) FIGHT CLUB KBK LOMBARDIA
LC yCad BMN F 37 CHICOS SARA ANDREEA - (364039) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC yCad BMN F 47 DEMI MATILDE - (346974) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
LC yCad BMN M 32 TOUISSI KARIM - (326856) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
LC yCad BMN M 32 ALTERIO CRISTIAN - (358139) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC yCad BMN M 42 ALEMANNI EROS - (354431) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
LC yCad BMN M 42 BODONI MATTEO - (360000) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
LC yCad BMN M 47+ VEZZOSO ALESSIO - (312664) A.S.D. US ACLI SANTA SABINA LIGURIA
LC yCad BMN M 47+ SCILINGO ALESSIO - (344058) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
LC yCad BMN M 47+ PETRALIA DIEGO - (355608) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF Jr BMN F 50 DEL GAUDIO MICHELLE - (311316) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 55 BONETTO CARLOTTA - (317658) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
PF Jr BMN F 55 RAVELLI SARA - (271715) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 55 SOLDI ELISA - (337310) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 60 BATAZZI IDUNA - (342558) BEST GLOVES FIRENSE S.S.D. A R.L. TOSCANA
PF Jr BMN F 60 TOMBINI ELENA - (280280) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 60 PECIS SOFIA - (368150) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 65 OTRANTO ASIA VALENTINA - (297125) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 65 PEZZOTTA LINDA GIUSEPPINA - (337659) A.S.D. YAMATO DAMASHII LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 65 BASILICO GAIA - (355179) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN F 70+ CLERICI SOFIA - (292650) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 57 BECCASIO MATTIA - (347335) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF Jr BMN M 63 SOLDI RICCARDO - (306555) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 63 PASSALACQUA NICOLO' - (324978) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 63 LENZINI GIACOMO - (263237) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 69 CAMINADA LUCA - (265498) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 69 DEMI GIULIO - (330184) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
PF Jr BMN M 74 DI MASSA GENNARO - (335368) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 74 MOCCHETTI RICCARDO - (281337) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 74 SPAGNOLO ROBERTO - (305874) ACTION TEAM A.S.D. PIEMONTE
PF Jr BMN M 79 PETRALIA DANIELE - (335069) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF Jr BMN M 79 ZAMBETTI KEVIN - (274422) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Jr BMN M 79 MAURIZI GABRIELE - (330224) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
PF oCad BMN F 42 FIORENTINI ELISABETTA - (324944) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 46 CURTARELLI ALICE - (347231) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 46 CAROZZI GIORGIA - (344869) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 50 VALENTE ANNAMARIA - (339563) C. & C. KICKBOXING LARIO LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 50 AMICI NICOLE - (353062) A.S.D. THAY KI. BO. KA. BU. DY. CLUB LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 55 REBUSCHI ALICE - (309970) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 55 LEVI VERONICA - (350393) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
PF oCad BMN F 55 BATTAGLINI GIULIA - (340638) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 60 CRAVAGNA GIULIA KIMBERLY - (362819) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 60 CALDERA GLORIA - (363496) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 65 GUANA ALESSIA - (331874) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN F 65+ PIZZO DENISE - (302504) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 37 FALTRACCO SIMONE - (326430) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 37 DEMICHELIS FABIO - (355615) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF oCad BMN M 47 TROVATI ALESSANDRO - (353067) A.S.D. THAY KI. BO. KA. BU. DY. CLUB LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 47 TRECCANI DAVIDE - (326945) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 47 BOZZOLANI MILO - (304485) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
PF oCad BMN M 52 GORINI FILIPPO - (354430) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 52 ALOUANI AHMED - (332112) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 52 ORTEGA ORTIZ ANGELO - (309080) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
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PF oCad BMN M 52 DEL VINO DIEGO - (376335) AS DOUBLETEAM LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 57 BARBIERI LORENZO - (294258) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 57 PENNONE SASHA - (347290) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA PIEMONTE
PF oCad BMN M 57 BARCELLA ALESSANDRO - (271602) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 57 MORLEO ANDREA - (340409) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA PIEMONTE
PF oCad BMN M 63 SALA GIOELE - (313377) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 63 ABBATE GIAMPAOLO - (354428) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 63 TETA MATTIAS - (349743) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 63 REGINA GABRIELE - (374578) A.S.D. BOXE CUNEO PIEMONTE
PF oCad BMN M 69 GIULIANI ALESSIO - (331183) A.S.D. MARTIAL ARTS YOKOHAMA TOSCANA
PF oCad BMN M 69 RIZZI NICHOLAS - (306279) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 69 LO DUCA MATTEO - (280264) A.S.D. SERIANA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
PF oCad BMN M 69 MARCABRUN DANIELE - (347295) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF oCad BMN M 69+ VASILACHE VALERIO - (353068) A.S.D. THAY KI. BO. KA. BU. DY. CLUB LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN F 55 ABBATE CARMELA - (132748) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN F 55 SCALMANA SARA - (270854) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN F 55 ZUCCHELLI BEATRICE - (261072) A.S.D. VALLECAMONICA KICKBOXING LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN F 60 ARCANGIOLI ILENIA - (309372) A.S.D. MARTIAL ARTS YOKOHAMA TOSCANA
PF Sr BMN F 60 BATAZZI ALISEA - (342557) BEST GLOVES FIRENSE S.S.D. A R.L. TOSCANA
PF Sr BMN F 60 CARRARA FRANCESCA - (265495) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN F 65 CARRARA FRANCESCA - (265495) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 57 GUADALAXARA ANDREA - (254878) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 63 FABRUZZO DANIELE - (305871) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF Sr BMN M 63 GUADALAXARA ANDREA - (254878) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 69 DE VITA SIMONE - (128476) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 69 GAVERINI FABRIZIO - (29752) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 69 MUCAJ REI - (138160) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 69 DI LERNIA MICHELE - (366896) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
PF Sr BMN M 74 FARINA DANIELE - (257390) A.S.D. DECASPORT TORINO PIEMONTE
PF Sr BMN M 74 MAZZA DAVIDE - (129915) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 74 COLOMBO FEDERICO - (354178) AS DOUBLETEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 74 DE VITA SIMONE - (128476) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 79 SIRIGU GIANFRANCO - (290137) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 79 ROMANO MIRKO - (127840) FIGHT CLUB KBK LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 79 INVERNIZZI ALBERTO - (337509) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 89 USUELLI KEVIN - (139277) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 89 PASCARELLA RAFFAELE - (353656) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 94 CARUSO GIUSEPPE - (125079) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF Sr BMN M 94+ NATALE MARCO - (364521) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN F 32 ORTU AURORA - (323345) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
PF yCad BMN F 32 TRECCANI ALICE - (354292) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN F 37 CHICOS SARA ANDREEA - (364039) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN F 37 ORTU AURORA - (323345) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
PF yCad BMN F 42 TRIPEPI CHIARA - (373727) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN F 42 BONFANTI LARA - (326464) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN F 47 HAXHIAJ ALBA - (344577) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN F 47 DEMI MATILDE - (346974) A.S.D. HEJO DOJO LIVORNO TOSCANA
PF yCad BMN F 47+ FERRARI YEKREM - (349681) KBA A.S.D. LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 32 TOUISSI KARIM - (326856) A.S.D. C.S.K.B. LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 32 RAIMONDI ANDREA - (331100) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 32 BEGNI DAVIDE - (364063) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 32 LIBRANTI ALESSANDRO - (342656) A.S.D. FUSION KICKBOXING TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 42 MARCABRUN ANDREA - (355552) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF yCad BMN M 42 ALEMANNI EROS - (354431) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 42 CAPUZZI ALESSIO - (344579) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 42 VLASIE STEFAN - (354434) A.S.D. DYNAMITE TEAM LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 47 YOUSSEF ISMAIL THARWAT - (335026) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
PF yCad BMN M 47 JUGARU DENIS PETRICA - (364589) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF yCad BMN M 47+ SCILINGO ALESSIO - (344058) ASD GYMNASIUM KICKBOXING PIEMONTE
PF yCad BMN M 47+ PETRALIA DIEGO - (355608) A.S.D. NUOVA OYAMA
PF yCad BMN M 47+ TANZINI PAOLO - (331870) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
PF yCad BMN M 47+ DE ROSSI MATTIA - (331420) ASD CHIM DAI BANG LOMBARDIA
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